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WELLINGTON PETIT FOURS SELECTION (96 PCS)

SKU: U22.17

Categories: Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours, Truffles &

Chocolates

Tags: blackcurrant, chocolate selection, coconut chocolate, milk,

petit four selection, petit fours, praline, wellington, wellington petit

fours, white and dark

Approx. pieces 96 | Pack size 1 x 96 | Piece size 11-12g |

A selection of milk, white and dark chocolates. Including flavours of almond, pistachio, ginger, blackcurrant and

coconut.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of other tree nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/truffles-chocolates/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/truffles-chocolates/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/blackcurrant/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-selection/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/coconut-chocolate/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/milk/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/petit-four-selection/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/petit-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/praline/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/wellington/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/wellington-petit-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/wellington-petit-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-and-dark/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2153

Calories 515

Fat (g) 30.8

Sat. fat (g) 14.9

Carbohydrate (g) 53.1

Sugar (g) 46.6

Protein (g) 6.1

Salt (g) 0.2

INGREDIENTS

White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Dark

Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa

Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), Granulated Sugar, Dry Fondant (Sugar, Glucose

Syrup), Whipping Cream (MILK), Glucose Syrup, ALMOND Paste, Fine Desiccated Coconut, PISTACHIO Paste,

Butter (MILK), Water, Humectant: Sorbitol, ALMONDS, Ginger Chopped (Ginger, Sugar), Blackcurrant Puree

(Blackcurrant, Sugar), Humectant: Glycerol, Pectin (Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Citrate: Dextrose), Invert

Sugar Syrup, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid , Humectant: Invertase, Saffron, Preservative: Sorbic Acid, Sea Salt

Vanilla Powder.


